

CWPOA No.4669 of 2019

05.01.2022

Present: Mr.Ajit Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr.Dinesh Thakur, Additional Advocate General, for respondent No.1.

None for respondent No.2.

CWPOA No.4669 of 2019

Rejoinder, as prayed, be filed within four weeks.

List on 29.03.2022.

CMP-T No.1087 of 2021

The main petition has been listed for 29.03.2022, as such, this application has become infructuous and disposed of accordingly.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

January 5, 2022
(Purohit)