

Karan Sharma & others vs. State of H.P. & another

CWPOA No.4669 of 2019

21.04.2022

Present: None for the petitioner.

Mr.Kuldeep Chand, Deputy Advocate General, for  
respondent No.1.

None for respondent No.2.

List after four weeks.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)  
Judge

April 21, 2022  
(Purohit)