

Karan Sharma vs. State of H.P. & another

CWPOA No. 4669 of 2019

29.9.2023

Present: Mr. Prashant Sharma, Advocate, for the  
petitioner.

Mr. Pratush Sharma. A.G., for respondent  
No.1.

List on **22.12.2023.**

**(Satyen Vaidya)**  
**Judge**

29<sup>th</sup> September, 2023  
(kck)